
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り時々雨 16.1 0.00 759.6 33,422 33,422 69,622 48.0

2 雨のち晴れ 10.3 2.20 963.1 42,376 75,799 139,244 54.4

3 晴 15.6 11.40 2,999.9 131,996 207,794 208,866 99.5

4 晴れのち一時雨 20.2 9.10 2,713.0 119,372 327,166 278,489 117.5

5 曇り時々雨 9.0 1.60 1,206.7 53,095 380,261 348,111 109.2

6 曇り一時雨 8.5 0.20 484.6 21,322 401,584 417,733 96.1

7 晴れ時々曇り 13.3 2.80 1,365.5 60,082 461,666 487,355 94.7

8 晴れのち一時雨 15.5 8.50 2,444.3 107,549 569,215 556,977 102.2

9 曇り時々雨 9.7 1.70 1,003.4 44,150 613,364 626,599 97.9

10 曇り一時雨 7.8 1.40 1,419.9 62,476 675,840 696,221 97.1

11 晴 10.9 11.50 3,282.8 144,443 820,283 765,844 107.1

12 晴 13.2 10.50 2,910.5 128,062 948,345 835,466 113.5

13 曇り時々晴れ 10.9 0.50 1,257.7 55,339 1,003,684 905,088 110.9

14 晴れ時々曇り 10.7 5.40 2,051.8 90,279 1,093,963 974,710 112.2

15 曇り時々晴れ 16.4 5.30 1,492.8 65,683 1,159,646 1,044,332 111.0

16 晴 12.0 10.80 3,357.6 147,734 1,307,381 1,113,954 117.4

17 晴れのち時々曇り 18.0 11.20 3,033.8 133,487 1,440,868 1,183,576 121.7

18 曇りのち雨 11.2 0.00 333.5 14,674 1,455,542 1,253,199 116.1

19 晴れ時々曇り 16.3 3.20 1,966.7 86,535 1,542,077 1,322,821 116.6

20 曇り一時雨 12.1 0.00 626.1 27,548 1,569,625 1,392,443 112.7

21 曇り一時雨 14.5 0.70 929.1 40,880 1,610,506 1,462,065 110.2

22 曇り一時雨 9.0 1.60 681.8 29,999 1,640,505 1,531,687 107.1

23 曇り一時雨 11.4 2.10 688.7 30,303 1,670,808 1,601,309 104.3

24 曇り一時雨 10.9 2.60 803.1 35,336 1,706,144 1,670,931 102.1

25 晴れ一時雨 18.7 8.10 2,255.3 99,233 1,805,377 1,740,554 103.7

26 曇り一時雨 16.3 0.10 654.7 28,807 1,834,184 1,810,176 101.3

27 曇りのち晴れ 11.8 6.40 2,342.2 103,057 1,937,241 1,879,798 103.1

28 晴れ時々曇り 13.4 6.80 2,232.3 98,221 2,035,462 1,949,420 104.4

29 晴れ時々曇り 15.6 0.40 681.4 29,982 2,065,444 2,019,042 102.3

30 晴れ時々曇り 22.6 9.00 2,558.9 112,592 2,178,035 2,088,664 104.3
℃ h 49,500.8

13.4 4.50 1,650.0

4.69 1,657.7  月目標値 ¥69,622
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